Technology / Audio / Headphones

Urban Vitamin Palo Alto RCS rplastic headphone

SKU: TP1P329.491
Categorie: Technology

You feel it immediately you put them on, this is the perfect headphone to get carried away by your
favourite music. The soft cushions fit perfectly on your ear, you can easily wear them all day. The
twistable design makes them fit even better and the deep clear audio starts flowing to your ears. The
battery will not let you down: 60 hours of non-stop music , podcast or video. If someone calls you,
simply answer it with the integrated mic. When you need a short break from your headphone just fold
it to a portable size so it fits easily in your backpack. Including rPet string pouch made with AWARE™
tracer. The headphone is made with RCS (Recycled Claim Standard) certified recycled ABS. Total
recycled content: 63 % based on total item weight. RCS certification ensures a completely certified
supply chain of the recycled materials. Urban Vitamin items are made without PVC and packed in
plastic reduced packaging.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Batteries

Battery Type

Battery Weight Gr

No of batteries

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variations
Attribute SKU

#303328 [

TP1P329.491

1.95 KG

Urban Vitamin
Black

16,4

8

16,4 x 8 x 18,6 cm
210

8

30

40

5

30 x 40 mm

Pad print

item side left
black

#3D332B

18,6

21,8

8,9

24,4

21,8 x8,9x24,4cm
Current
Polyurethane, Recycled ABS
CHN

true

754

38

23

51,3
38x23x51,3cm
6

6,6

true

Li-poly

10

1

Pad Print

Pad Print

Stock
2077



