Urban Vitamin Palo Alto RCS rplastic headphone

SKU: TP1P329.491 Categorie: Technology

You feel it immediately you put them on, this is the perfect headphone to get carried away by your favourite music. The soft cushions fit perfectly on your ear, you can easily wear them all day. The twistable design makes them fit even better and the deep clear audio starts flowing to your ears. The battery will not let you down: 60 hours of non-stop music , podcast or video. If someone calls you, simply answer it with the integrated mic. When you need a short break from your headphone just fold it to a portable size so it fits easily in your backpack. Including rPet string pouch made with AWARE™ tracer. The headphone is made with RCS (Recycled Claim Standard) certified recycled ABS. Total recycled content: 63 % based on total item weight. RCS certification ensures a completely certified supply chain of the recycled materials. Urban Vitamin items are made without PVC and packed in plastic reduced packaging.





General information		
Brand	Urban Vitamin	
PMS main colour	Black	
Item Length CM	16,4	
Item Width CM	8	
Item Dimensions	16,4 x 8 x 18,6 cm	
Item Weight Net Gr	210	
Outer Carton Qty	8	
Max Print Width Default MM	30	
Max Print Height Default MM	40	
Max Colors Default	5	
Max Print Area Default	30 x 40 mm	
Print Technique Default	Pad print	
Print Position Default	item side left	
Color	black	
_Color_Hex	#3D332B	
Item Height CM	18,6	
Item Box Length CM	21,8	
Item Box Width CM	8,9	
Item Box Height CM	24,4	
Item Box Dimensions	21,8 x 8,9 x 24,4 cm	
Product Life Cycle	Current	
Material	Polyurethane, Recycled ABS	
Countries of Origin	CHN	
Есо	true	
Item Weight Gross Gr	754	
Outer Carton Length CM	38	
Outer Carton Width CM	23	
Outer Carton Height CM	51,3	
Outer Carton Dimensions	38 x 23 x 51,3 cm	
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	6	
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	6,6	
Batteries	true	
Battery Type	Li-poly	
Battery Weight Gr	10	
No of batteries	1	
All Print Codes	Pad Print	
Print Code Default	Pad Print	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#3D332B	TP1P329.491	2077